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2019 Kyle Parker Invitational - 1/18/2019 to 1/20/2019

Results
 
Event 2  Women 19 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Mcadams, Brooke1 2:42.70   9

 
Event 2  Men 19 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Whitaker, Harrison1 2:27.23   9

UA-M- 58Mcadams, Gregg2 3:15.66   7

 
Event 6  Men 20 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 49Mccoy, Peter1 11:56.19   9
 
Event 26  Women 19-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 28.70   9

UNA-M- 20Siemen, Ellie2 32.53   7

 
Event 26  Women 60-69 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina1 38.39   6

 
Event 26  Women 19 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 28.70   9

UNA-M- 20Siemen, Ellie2 32.53   7

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina3 38.39   6

 
Event 26  Men 19-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA$-M- 22Richard, Mark1 26.14   9

 
Event 26  Men 30-39 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang1 41.18   3

HSA-M 38Rosa, Juan-Carlos2 42.98   2

 
Event 26  Men 40-49 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 49Mccoy, Peter1 30.72   6

 
Event 26  Men 50-59 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 27.71   7

UA-M- 58Mcadams, Gregg2 33.68   5

SSA$-M- 52Richard, Roald3 33.73   4

 
Event 26  Men 19 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA$-M- 22Richard, Mark1 26.14   9

MATT-M- 58Berry, David2 27.71   7

UA-M- 49Mccoy, Peter3 30.72   6

UA-M- 58Mcadams, Gregg4 33.68   5

SSA$-M- 52Richard, Roald5 33.73   4

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang6 41.18   3

HSA-M 38Rosa, Juan-Carlos7 42.98   2

 
Event 29  Women 19-29 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Siemen, Ellie1 1:13.17   9

UNA-M- 20Mcadams, Brooke2 1:13.76   7

 
Event 29  Women 30-39 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 31Pohl, Christina1 1:31.54   5

 
Event 29  Women 50-59 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 50Mcadams, Cindy1 1:28.63   6

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly2 1:54.83   4

 
Event 29  Women 60-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol1 2:06.71   3
 
Event 29  Women 19 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Siemen, Ellie1 1:13.17   9

UNA-M- 20Mcadams, Brooke2 1:13.76   7

UA-M- 50Mcadams, Cindy3 1:28.63   6

UA-M- 31Pohl, Christina4 1:31.54   5

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly5 1:54.83   4

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol6 2:06.71   3

 
Event 29  Men 50-59 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 1:09.18   9

MATT-M- 51Williams, David2 1:47.39   6

 
Event 29  Men 60-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 61Bate, Gordon1 1:30.37   7
 
Event 29  Men 19 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 1:09.18   9

UA-M- 61Bate, Gordon2 1:30.37   7

MATT-M- 51Williams, David3 1:47.39   6

 
Event 32  Women 19-29 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 2:09.35   9
 
Event 32  Women 30-39 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 31Pohl, Christina1 3:00.18   6

 
Event 32  Women 50-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly1 3:43.62   5

 
Event 32  Women 60-69 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina1 2:42.95   7
 
Event 32  Women 19 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 2:09.35   9

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina2 2:42.95   7

UA-M- 31Pohl, Christina3 3:00.18   6

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly4 3:43.62   5
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Event 32  Men 50-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 2:11.25   9

 
Event 32  Men 19 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 2:11.25   9

 
Event 35  Women 50-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 53Krings, Terri1 1:33.93   9

 
Event 35  Women 60-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina1 1:35.66   7

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol2 2:27.55   6

 
Event 35  Women 19 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 53Krings, Terri1 1:33.93   9

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina2 1:35.66   7

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol3 2:27.55   6
 
Event 35  Men 19-29 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian1 1:18.53   6

SSA$-M- 28Brewer, Matthew2 1:32.03   2

 
Event 35  Men 30-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSA-M 38Rosa, Juan-Carlos1 1:29.40   4

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang2 1:43.23   1
 
Event 35  Men 40-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 49Mccoy, Peter1 1:11.64   9

 
Event 35  Men 50-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 1:12.46   7

UA-M- 56Fellows, John2 1:24.00   5

HSA-M 59Dewitt, George3 1:47.54

MATT-M- 51Williams, David4 2:17.58

 
Event 35  Men 60-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 61Bate, Gordon1 1:30.44   3

 
Event 35  Men 19 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 49Mccoy, Peter1 1:11.64   9

MATT-M- 58Berry, David2 1:12.46   7

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian3 1:18.53   6

UA-M- 56Fellows, John4 1:24.00   5

HSA-M 38Rosa, Juan-Carlos5 1:29.40   4

UA-M- 61Bate, Gordon6 1:30.44   3

SSA$-M- 28Brewer, Matthew7 1:32.03   2

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang8 1:43.23   1

HSA-M 59Dewitt, George9 1:47.54

MATT-M- 51Williams, David10 2:17.58

 
Event 38  Women 19-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 26.40   9

UNA-M- 20Mcadams, Brooke2 28.90   7

UNA-M- 20Siemen, Ellie3 29.23   6

UNA-M- 20Mauldin, Sarah4 35.03   3

 
Event 38  Women 30-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 34Havin, Jessica1 39.70   1
 
Event 38  Women 50-59 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 53Krings, Terri1 33.07   4

UA-M- 50Mcadams, Cindy2 35.54   2

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly3 41.86

 
Event 38  Women 60-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina1 29.89   5

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol2 45.66

 
Event 38  Women 19 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 26.40   9

UNA-M- 20Mcadams, Brooke2 28.90   7

UNA-M- 20Siemen, Ellie3 29.23   6

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina4 29.89   5

UA-M- 53Krings, Terri5 33.07   4

UNA-M- 20Mauldin, Sarah6 35.03   3

UA-M- 50Mcadams, Cindy7 35.54   2

UA-M- 34Havin, Jessica8 39.70   1

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly9 41.86

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol10 45.66
 
Event 38  Men 19-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA$-M- 22Richard, Mark1 24.16   9

UNA-M- 20Whitaker, Harrison2 26.23   6

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian3 26.89   5

UNA-M- 21Bradley, Brian4 28.51   4

SSA$-M- 28Brewer, Matthew5 33.68
 
Event 38  Men 30-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSA-M 38Rosa, Juan-Carlos1 32.84

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang2 34.78

 
Event 38  Men 50-59 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 24.95   7

UA-M- 58Mcadams, Gregg2 29.61   3

SSA$-M- 52Richard, Roald3 29.86   2

UA-M- 56Fellows, John4 30.04   1

MATT-M- 51Williams, David5 35.17

HSA-M 59Dewitt, George6 38.06

 
Event 38  Men 19 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA$-M- 22Richard, Mark1 24.16   9
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(Event 38  Men 19 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David2 24.95   7

UNA-M- 20Whitaker, Harrison3 26.23   6

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian4 26.89   5

UNA-M- 21Bradley, Brian5 28.51   4

UA-M- 58Mcadams, Gregg6 29.61   3

SSA$-M- 52Richard, Roald7 29.86   2

UA-M- 56Fellows, John8 30.04   1

HSA-M 38Rosa, Juan-Carlos9 32.84

SSA$-M- 28Brewer, Matthew10 33.68

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang11 34.78

MATT-M- 51Williams, David12 35.17

HSA-M 59Dewitt, George13 38.06

 
Event 40  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AUNA-M-1 1:51.19

1) Bradley, Brian 21 2) Volkov, Valeril 32

3) Whitaker, Harrison 20 4) Williams, Ian 20
 
Event 61  Women 19-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 58.30   9

UNA-M- 20Siemen, Ellie2 1:05.82   7

UNA-M- 20Mcadams, Brooke3 1:05.96   6

UNA-M- 20Mauldin, Sarah4 1:22.40   3
 
Event 61  Women 30-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 34Havin, Jessica1 1:35.27

 
Event 61  Women 40-49 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 43Koehler, Heather1 1:27.32   2

 
Event 61  Women 50-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 50Mcadams, Cindy1 1:19.02   4

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly2 1:34.86   1

 
Event 61  Women 60-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina1 1:06.64   5

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol2 1:45.80

 
Event 61  Women 19 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 58.30   9

UNA-M- 20Siemen, Ellie2 1:05.82   7

UNA-M- 20Mcadams, Brooke3 1:05.96   6

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina4 1:06.64   5

UA-M- 50Mcadams, Cindy5 1:19.02   4

UNA-M- 20Mauldin, Sarah6 1:22.40   3

UA-M- 43Koehler, Heather7 1:27.32   2

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly8 1:34.86   1

UA-M- 34Havin, Jessica9 1:35.27

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol10 1:45.80

 
Event 61  Men 19-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Whitaker, Harrison1 53.74   9

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian2 1:04.81   6

UNA-M- 21Bradley, Brian3 1:05.85   5

 
Event 61  Men 30-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang1 1:25.07   3

 
Event 61  Men 50-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 55.46   7

UA-M- 58Mcadams, Gregg2 1:06.77   4

 
Event 61  Men 19 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Whitaker, Harrison1 53.74   9

MATT-M- 58Berry, David2 55.46   7

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian3 1:04.81   6

UNA-M- 21Bradley, Brian4 1:05.85   5

UA-M- 58Mcadams, Gregg5 1:06.77   4

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang6 1:25.07   3

 
Event 63  Women 19-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 37.36   9

 
Event 63  Women 40-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 43Koehler, Heather1 50.54   5

 
Event 63  Women 50-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 53Krings, Terri1 41.49   6

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly2 54.12   4

 
Event 63  Women 60-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina1 39.63   7

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol2 1:06.47   3

 
Event 63  Women 19 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 37.36   9

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina2 39.63   7

UA-M- 53Krings, Terri3 41.49   6

UA-M- 43Koehler, Heather4 50.54   5

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly5 54.12   4

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol6 1:06.47   3

 
Event 63  Men 19-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian1 33.55   6

SSA$-M- 28Brewer, Matthew2 38.37   5

 
Event 63  Men 30-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang1 45.31   3
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Event 63  Men 40-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 49Mccoy, Peter1 32.83   9

 
Event 63  Men 50-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 32.92   7

MATT-M- 51Williams, David2 58.93   2

 
Event 63  Men 60-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 61Bate, Gordon1 39.90   4
 
Event 63  Men 19 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 49Mccoy, Peter1 32.83   9

MATT-M- 58Berry, David2 32.92   7

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian3 33.55   6

SSA$-M- 28Brewer, Matthew4 38.37   5

UA-M- 61Bate, Gordon5 39.90   4

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang6 45.31   3

MATT-M- 51Williams, David7 58.93   2

 
Event 66  Women 19-29 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 1:06.03   9

 
Event 66  Women 60-69 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol1 2:21.37   7
 
Event 66  Women 19 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 1:06.03   9

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol2 2:21.37   7

 
Event 66  Men 19-29 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Whitaker, Harrison1 57.03   9

 
Event 66  Men 19 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Whitaker, Harrison1 57.03   9

 
Event 68  Women 19-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Siemen, Ellie1 32.45   9

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly2 32.49   7

 
Event 68  Women 30-39 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 34Havin, Jessica1 51.06   1
 
Event 68  Women 40-49 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 41Tesseneer, Jennifer1 39.48   5

UA-M- 43Koehler, Heather2 48.13   2

 
Event 68  Women 50-59 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 53Krings, Terri1 40.66   4

UA-M- 50Mcadams, Cindy2 41.61   3

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly3 51.21
 
Event 68  Women 60-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina1 38.00   6

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol2 58.96

 
Event 68  Women 19 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Siemen, Ellie1 32.45   9

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly2 32.49   7

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina3 38.00   6

UA-M- 41Tesseneer, Jennifer4 39.48   5

UA-M- 53Krings, Terri5 40.66   4

UA-M- 50Mcadams, Cindy6 41.61   3

UA-M- 43Koehler, Heather7 48.13   2

UA-M- 34Havin, Jessica8 51.06   1

MATT-M- 51Williams, Kelly9 51.21

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol10 58.96

 
Event 68  Men 19-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian1 33.69   7

SSA$-M- 28Brewer, Matthew2 38.85   6

 
Event 68  Men 30-39 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang1 50.90   4

 
Event 68  Men 50-59 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 31.29   9

MATT-M- 51Williams, David2 45.60   5

 
Event 68  Men 19 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 31.29   9

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian2 33.69   7

SSA$-M- 28Brewer, Matthew3 38.85   6

MATT-M- 51Williams, David4 45.60   5

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang5 50.90   4

 
Event 71  Women 19-29 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 1:07.83   9

UNA-M- 20Mcadams, Brooke2 1:14.58   7

 
Event 71  Women 50-59 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 53Krings, Terri1 1:28.85   5

UA-M- 50Mcadams, Cindy2 1:36.59   4

 
Event 71  Women 60-69 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina1 1:19.93   6

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol2 2:08.87   3

 
Event 71  Women 19 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 25Waddell, Molly1 1:07.83   9

UNA-M- 20Mcadams, Brooke2 1:14.58   7

UA-M- 65Mckelvey, Christina3 1:19.93   6
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(Event 71  Women 19 & Over 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 53Krings, Terri4 1:28.85   5

UA-M- 50Mcadams, Cindy5 1:36.59   4

UA-M- 69Umstaedter, Carol6 2:08.87   3

 
Event 71  Men 19-29 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Whitaker, Harrison1 1:04.39   9

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian2 1:11.86   5

 
Event 71  Men 30-39 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang1 1:44.68   3

 
Event 71  Men 40-49 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UA-M- 49Mccoy, Peter1 1:07.50   6

 
Event 71  Men 50-59 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MATT-M- 58Berry, David1 1:05.52   7

UA-M- 58Mcadams, Gregg2 1:22.72   4

MATT-M- 51Williams, David3 1:55.74   2

 
Event 71  Men 19 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA-M- 20Whitaker, Harrison1 1:04.39   9

MATT-M- 58Berry, David2 1:05.52   7

UA-M- 49Mccoy, Peter3 1:07.50   6

UNA-M- 20Williams, Ian4 1:11.86   5

UA-M- 58Mcadams, Gregg5 1:22.72   4

UA-M- 38Zou, Yang6 1:44.68   3

MATT-M- 51Williams, David7 1:55.74   2

 
Event 73  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AUNA-M---- DQ

1) Bradley, Brian 21 2) Volkov, Valeril 32

3) Whitaker, Harrison 20 4) Williams, Ian 20
 
Event 74  Men 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA$-M- 52Richard, Roald2 26:06.34   7


